MICROSENS
MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Küferstr. 16 - D-59067 Hamm / Germany - Tel. +49 (0)2381/9452-0   Fax -100  -  www.microsens.com
Ethernet Industry
Media Converter
Technical Specifications
Type Ethernet / Fast Ethernet
Industry Media Converter
Connectors RJ45 socket,
SC/ST plug-type connector,
floating control contacts
Fiber type Multimode Fiber, duplex,
50 or 62,5/125 µm,
Single Mode Fiber 9/125 µm
Power supply external, 24 V DC,
redundant connection
Ordering Information
Article No. Description Connector
MS650400 Media Converter 10FL/TP 1 x RJ45
Multimode 850 nm 2 x ST
MS650405 Media Converter 10FL/TP 1 x RJ45
Single Mode 1300 nm 2 x ST
MS650420 Media Converter 100FX/TX 1 x RJ45
Multimode 1300nm 2 x SC
MS650421 Media Converter 100FX/TX 1 x RJ45
Multimode 1300nm 2 x ST
MS650424 Media Converter 100FX/TX 1 x RJ45
Single Mode 1300nm 2 x SC
Ethernet technologies, in
addition to their deployment in
local networks, are also